
THIS WEEK’S CALENDAR

December 7, 2025
SECOND SUNDAY OF ADVENT

Is 11:1-10/Rom 15:4-9/Mt 3:1-12
ST. ALPHONSUS ST. BENEDICT ST. JOHN

December 7
SECOND SUNDAY
OF ADVENT

8 AM 
9 AM
10 AM

10:30 AM

Confession
Mass
Ham & Pancake
Breakfast
OCIC - McGrath Room

11 AM

12 PM

12 PM

Mass with CLOW
(Livestream) - Rite of
Welcoming and
Acceptance
Parol (Lantern) Making
Workshop and Coffee &
Donuts - School Cafeteria

Presentation on the
Japanese internment
camps during World War
II - Church

8:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:35 AM
9:45 AM
10:30 AM

2 PM

7:30 PM

Mass
Lectio Divina
Confirmation Class PF14
Confession
Mass with CLOW

SVdP Collection at both Masses

Coffee & Donuts after both
Masses with Girl Scouts Craft
Fair

St. Francis of Assisi - Parish
Admin Building
Faith Sharing Group via Zoom

December 8
Monday
THE IMMACULATE 
CONCEPTION OF
THE BLESSED
VIRGIN MARY

7 AM
7:30 AM

2 PM
7 PM

Confession
Daily Mass
INT: Pastor Special
Intention
Mass
Men’s Group - McGrath Rm

11 AM
7 PM

Mass
Mass

9 AM Mass

December 9
Tuesday
Saint Juan Diego
Cuauhtlatoatzin

7 AM
7:30 AM

Confession
Daily Mass
INT: Pastor Special
Intention

6 PM Advent Community Dinner -
Egan Hall

December 10
Wednesday
Our Lady of Loreto

7 AM
7:30 AM

Confession
Daily mass
INT: The Slagle Family

December 11
Thursday
Saint Damasus I, Pope

7 AM
7:30 AM

10 AM
7 PM

Confession
Daily Mass
RIP: Kieran Glynn
Scripture Study
OCIA - McGrath Room

2:15PM
6 PM
7 PM

Family Adoration
Confession
Feast of Our Lady of
Guadalupe Vigil Mass

3-4 PM Family Adoration

December 12
Friday
Our Lady of
Guadalupe

8:15 AM
to 8 PM

Adoration Chapel open 9 AM Daily Mass
RIP: Alphie Doyle

December 13
Saturday
Saint Lucy, Virgin and
Martyr

8 AM
4 PM
5 PM

Daily Mass
Confession
Vigil Mass with Baptisms

9:30 AM Craft Group 5 PM Vigil Mass with Baptisms
(Livestream)

December 14
THIRD SUNDAY
OF ADVENT

8 AM 
9 AM
10 AM
10:30 AM

Confession
Mass withBaptisms
Coffee & Donuts 
OCIC - McGrath Room

11 AM

12 PM

Mass with CLOW and
Baptisms (Livestream)
Coffee & Donuts

8:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:35 AM
9:45 AM
10:30 AM

6:30 PM
7:30 PM

Mass
Lectio Divina
Confirmation Class PF14
Confession
Mass with CLOW & Baptisms

Coffee & Donuts after both
Masses

Book Group - Parish Admin Bldg
Faith Sharing Group via Zoom

For livestream and recorded 
masses, click the links:

https://parish.stbens.net
www.facebook.com/stbenseattle

www.stjohnsea.org/live-stream-masses

https://parish.stbens.net/
https://www.facebook.com/stbenseattle
http://www.stjohnsea.org/live-stream-masses

