THIS WEEK'S CALENDAR

December 7, 2025 SECOND SUNDAY OF ADVENT

Is 11:1-10/Rom 15:4-9/Mt 3:1-12

18 11:1-10/ ROIII 15:4-9/ WIL 3:1-12						
	5	ST. ALPHONSUS		ST. BENEDICT		ST. JOHN
SECOND SUNDAY OF ADVENT	8 AM 9 AM 10 AM 10:30 AM	Confession Mass Ham & Pancake Breakfast OCIC - McGrath Room	11 AM 12 PM 12 PM	Mass with CLOW (Livestream) - Rite of Welcoming and Acceptance Parol (Lantern) Making Workshop and Coffee & Donuts - School Cafeteria Presentation on the Japanese internment camps during World War II - Church	8:30 AM 9:30 AM 9:35 AM 9:45 AM 10:30 AM 2 PM 7:30 PM	Mass Lectio Divina Confirmation Class PF14 Confession Mass with CLOW SVdP Collection at both Masses Coffee & Donuts after both Masses with Girl Scouts Craft Fair St. Francis of Assisi - Parish Admin Building Faith Sharing Group via Zoom
Monday THE IMMACULATE CONCEPTION OF THE BLESSED	7 AM 7:30 AM 2 PM 7 PM	Confession Daily Mass INT: Pastor Special Intention Mass Men's Group - McGrath Rm	11 AM 7 PM	Mass Mass	9 AM	Mass
	7 AM 7:30 AM	Confession Daily Mass INT: Pastor Special Intention			6 PM	Advent Community Dinner - Egan Hall
	7 AM 7:30 AM	Confession Daily mass INT: The Slagle Family				
Thursday Saint Damasus I, Pope	7 AM 7:30 AM 10 AM 7 PM	,	2:15PM 6 PM 7 PM	Family Adoration Confession Feast of Our Lady of Guadalupe Vigil Mass	3-4 PM	Family Adoration
	8:15 AM to 8 PM	Adoration Chapel open			9 AM	Daily Mass RIP: Alphie Doyle
Saturday	8 AM 4 PM 5 PM	Daily Mass Confession Vigil Mass with Baptisms	9:30 AM	Craft Group	5 PM	Vigil Mass with Baptisms (Livestream)
THIRD SUNDAY OF ADVENT	8 AM 9 AM 10 AM 10:30 AM	Mass withBaptisms	11 AM 12 PM	Mass with CLOW and Baptisms (Livestream) Coffee & Donuts	8:30 AM 9:30 AM 9:35 AM 9:45 AM 10:30 AM 6:30 PM 7:30 PM	Mass Lectio Divina Confirmation Class PF14 Confession Mass with CLOW & Baptisms Coffee & Donuts after both Masses Book Group - Parish Admin Bldg Faith Sharing Group via Zoom
		For livestream and recorded masses, click the links:		arish.stbens.net rebook.com/stbenseattle	www.stjo	hnsea.org/live-stream-masses